CLOCKS

BEVERAGE LIST




Flinders Street Station
is one of the city’s famous
meeting places — “"meet me under
the Clocks”
has been uttered
by generations of
Melburnians.

The first steam !
train in Australia
left Flinders Street Station,

then a small wooden
building
at the end of

Elizabeth Street,
in 1854.
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ON TAP

Carlton Draught
Balter

VB

Great Northern
Carlton Dry
Victoria Pale Ale

Melbourne Bitter

STUBBIES

LOCAL

Carlton Draught

VB

Abbotsford Invalid Stout

One Fifty Lashes

Crown Lager

MEMBER

6.40

760

6.40

5.70

6.50

6.20

6.50

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale

Pure Blonde

CIDER

Little Apple Cider

Strongbow Classic

Somersby Pear Cider

LIGHT

Cascade Premium Light

Great Northern Zero

POT

GUEST

7.00

8.40

7.00

6.30

710

6.90

7.20

MEMBER

8.40

8.40

910

10.00

8.50

10.50

9.90

10.00

8.50

9.90

710

510

MEMBER

9.40

11.30

9.40

8.40

9.50

8.40

9.50

GUEST

9.30

9.30

10.00

11.00

9.40

11.60

10.90

11.00

9.40

10.90

7.80

5.60

SCH PINT
GUEST MEMBER
10.30 12.40
12,50 15.20
10.30 12.40
9.30 11.30
10.60 12.80
9.40 11.50
10.60 12.80
IMPORTED
Heineken
Peroni

Asahi Super Dry

Corona

Guinness Can

RTD'S

Jim Beam & Cola

Jack Daniels & Cola
Canadian Club & Dry
Smirnoff Ice Red

Smirnoff Ice Double Black
Cruiser Raspberry
Cruiser Pineapple

Cruiser Guava

Cruiser Watermelon

GUEST

13.70

16.90

13.70

12.60

14.20

12.70

14.20

MEMBER

24.80

30.40

24.80

22.60

25.60

23.00

25.60

MEMBER

9.20

9.20

9.90

9.20

11.30

12.30

13.60

11.30

11.80

15.00

11.80

11.80

11.80

11.80

GUEST

2740

33.80

2740

25.20

28.40

25.30

28.40

GUEST

10.20

10.20

10.90

10.20

12.40

13.50

15.00

12.50

13.00

16.50

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00
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Moon Dog - Peach Iced Tea
Moon Dog - Tropical Crush
Moon Dog - Piney Limey

Moon Dog - Pink Flamingo

Moon Dog - Raspberry Sorbet

SPIRITS

SCOTCH & WHISKEY
Bond 7

Canadian Club

Chivas Regal 12 YO

Johnny Walker Black

Johnny Walker Red

Jameson

Monkey Shoulder

BOURBON
Jim Beam

Jack Daniels
Makers Mark

Southern Comfort

Wild Turkey

RUM

Bacardi

Kraken Black Spiced
Cap Morgan Spiced Gold
Bundaberg UP

Bati Dark

Bati White

MEMBER

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

MEMBER

10.00

11.50

13.00

12.70

11.50

13.00

14.00

10.80

12.70

13.00

9.70

13.00

10.60

13.80

10.90

10.50

10.00

10.00

GUEST

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

GUEST

11.00

12,70

14.30

14.00

12,70

14.30

15.40

11.90

14.00

14.30

10.70

14.30

11.70

15.20

12.00

11.60

11.00

11.00

VODKA

Absolute Vanilla
Grey Goose
Grainshaker

GIN

Bombay London Dry
Hendricks

Gordon

TEQUILA

Cazadores
Patron Reposado

BRANDY

Chateau Chantelle Brandy
Hennessy COG VS Cognac
LIQUEURS

Baileys

Barbaresso Ouzo

Cointreau
Fireball
Frangelico
Galliano Black
Galliano Vanilla
Galliano White
Kahlua

Malibu

Midori
Campari

Aperol

MEMBER

11.80

13.30

10.30

11.30

12.80

11.30

10.50

15.80

110

110

8.80

1010

11.00

11.80

9.20

1110

110

1110

9.80

8.80

9.70

910

750

GUEST

13.00

14.70

11.30

12.50

1410

12.50

11.60

17.40

12.20

12.20

9.70

1110

12.10

13.00

1010

12.20

12.20

12.20

10.80

9.70

10.70

10.00

8.30
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COCKTAILS MEMBER GUEST MEMBER GUEST

Coco Berry Margarita 20.00 22.00 Classic Margarita 20.00 22.00
Coco berry mixer & tequila Tequila, cointreau, simple syrup & lime juice
Rose Blossom Gimlet 20.00 22.00 Astor Martini 20.00 22,00
Persian delight mixer & gin Vodka, campari & passion punch mix
Splice & 20.00 22,00 Summer Fling 20.00 22,00
Tropical sunset mixer & vanilla vodka Gin, summer breeze mixer & soda water
Espresso Martini 20.00 22.00 Paradise Island 17.50 19.50
Espresso martini mixer, vodka & kahlua White rum, malibu, tropical fruit mix
& lemondae
Strawberry & Coconut Daiquiri & 20.00 22.00 ;
Coco berry mixer & white rum TrOp,IcaI Sgnset ) ) 17.50 19.50
Tequila, tropical fruite mix & lemonade
IEyC'PeP}-TmId' _ » 20.00 22.00 Dark & Stormy 17.50 19.50
&rw S O paradise mixer, vodka Dark rum, lime juice, simple syrup &
ychee liqueur ginger beer
Persian Cosmo . 20.00 22.00 Aperol Spritz 17.50 19.50
Persian delight mixer, vanilla vodka Aperol, sparkling wine & soda water
& cointreau !
. . Mimosa 8.00 9.50
Tropical Spritz 20.00 22.00 Sparkling wine & orange juice
Aperol, prosecco & soda
GLASS BOTTLE
WHITE MEMBER GUEST MEMBER GUEST
Chain of Fire Chardonnay 6.60 760 25.00 28.80
Chain of Fire Semillion Sauvignon Blanc 6.60 760 25.00 28.80
Ara Single Estate Sauvignon Blanc 8.30 9.60 32.20 3700
Pocketwatch Pinot Gris 8.30 9.60 32.20 3700
Fiore Moscato 9.20 10.20 3110 34.20
RED
Chain of Fire Shiraz Cabernet 6.60 760 25.00 28.80
Chain of Fire Merlot 6.60 7.60 25.00 28.80
Pocket Watch Pinot Noir 8.30 9.60 30.90 34.30
Rymill Yearling Cabernet Sauvignon 9.30 10.70 39.00 44,90
SPARKLING
Chain of Fire Brut Cuvee 6.30 7.00 24,00 26.70
NV La Gioiosa Prosecco 10.70 12.30 46.00 52.90
Piper Heidsieck - - 99.00 114.00
ROSE
Luna Rosa Rosado 8.60 9.90 34.20 39.40
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SOFT DRINK & JUICE

POT SCH PINT JUG

MEMBER GUEST MEMBER  GUEST MEMBER  GUEST MEMBER  GUEST
Coke 3.80 4.20 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.80 12.00 13.50
Coke No Sugar 3.80 4.20 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.80 12.00 13.50
Raspberry 3.80 4.20 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.80 12.00 13.50
Lemonade 3.80 4.20 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.80 12.00 13.50
Lemon Squash 3.80 4.20 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.80 12.00 13.50
Soda Water 3.80 4.20 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.80 12.00 13.50
Lemon, Lime & Bitters 4,70 5.20 6.90 760 8.80 9.70 17.60 19.40
Orange Juice 4.30 4.80 5.70 6.30 7.50 8.40 15.00 16.80
Apple Juice 4.30 4.80 5.70 6.30 750 8.40 15.00 16.80
Cranberry Juice 4.30 4.80 5.70 6.30 7.50 8.40 15.00 16.80
Pineapple Juice 4.30 4.80 5.70 6.30 750 8.40 15.00 16.80

BY THE BOTTLE

MEMBER GUEST

Coke 330ml 5.60 6.50
Coke No Sugar 330ml 5.60 6.50
Diet Coke 330ml 5.60 6.50
Fanta 330ml 5.60 6.50
Bundaberg Ginger Beer 375ml 5.20 6.00
Mt Franklin Still 600ml 4.60 510
Mt Franklin Sparkling 330ml 4.00 4.60
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CLOCKS

Clocks is an initiative of Doxa.
Profits support the development
of programs that assist
disadvantaged young people.

Positive life experiences.
Education opportunities.
Employment pathways.

doxa.org.au




